
1. The value of political
independent supervisory

boards: Evidence from
Indonesian dual board setting
by Joni Joni* Jahja Hamdani Widjaja, Maria Natalia, Ivan Junius Salim

Submission date: 18-Aug-2021 12:00AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1632521518
File name: 1._The_Value_of_Political.pdf (283.02K)
Word count: 4747
Character count: 25239



4

11

12



3

7



1

3

3

4



4

13



14



2

6

6

10

10

15



2

5

5



1

2

2

3

5

7

8

9 9



1



1



6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

3%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

1. The value of political independent supervisory boards:
Evidence from Indonesian dual board setting
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

academic.oup.com
Internet Source

Lihong Wang, Philip T. Lin. "Who benefits from
political connections? Minority investors or
controlling shareholders", Asia-Pacific Journal
of Accounting & Economics, 2016
Publication

Ronald W. Masulis, Emma Jincheng Zhang.
"How valuable are independent directors?
Evidence from external distractions", Journal
of Financial Economics, 2019
Publication

Haina Shi, Haoping Xu, Xin Zhang. "Do
politically connected independent directors
create or destroy value?", Journal of Business
Research, 2018
Publication

journals.ametsoc.org
Internet Source

businessperspectives.org



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Internet Source

Hisham Farag, David Dickinson. "The power of
Connections: Evidence from financial
companies", Journal of Corporate Finance,
2020
Publication

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Lucía Macchia, Anke C. Plagnol. "Life
Satisfaction and Confidence in National
Institutions: Evidence from South America",
Applied Research in Quality of Life, 2018
Publication

Ujkan Bajra, Rrustem Asllanaj. "Influence of
the Sarbanes-Oxley Act on Financial Reporting
Quality: An Overview of EU Firms Cross-Listed
in the USA", Research Square, 2021
Publication

eprints.mdx.ac.uk
Internet Source

research-repository.st-andrews.ac.uk
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source



14 <1%

15 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Lei Cheng, Zhen Sun. "Do politically connected
independent directors matter? Evidence from
mandatory resignation events in China",
China Economic Review, 2018
Publication

Yezen H. Kannan, Terrance R. Skantz, Julia L.
Higgs. "The Impact of CEO and CFO Equity
Incentives on Audit Scope and Perceived Risks
as Revealed Through Audit Fees", AUDITING:
A Journal of Practice & Theory, 2014
Publication


